
Agenda Items due to 

Chairperson

DGC Steering Cmte 

Review agenda & 

minutes from prior 

meeting

Agenda & draft 

minutes from prior 

meeting sent to DGC. 

Agenda publicly 

posted.

DGC Meeting Date
Governing Board 

Meeting Date

Wed, Jun 12, 2024 Thu, Jun 20, 2024 Tue, Jun 25, 2024 Tue, Jul 2, 2024 Wed, Jul 10, 2024

Wed, Jul 17, 2024 Thu, Jul 25, 2024 Tue, Jul 30, 2024 Tue, Aug 6, 2024 Wed, Aug 14, 2024

Wed, Aug 14, 2024 Thu, Aug 22, 2024 Tue, Aug 27, 2024 Tue, Sep 3, 2024 Wed, Sep 11, 2024

Wed, Sep 11, 2024 Thu, Sep 19, 2024 Tue, Sep 24, 2024 Tue, Oct 1, 2024 Wed, Oct 9, 2024

Wed, Oct 16, 2024 Thu, Oct 24, 2024 Tue, Oct 29, 2024 Tue, Nov 5, 2024 Wed, Nov 13, 2024

Wed, Nov 13, 2024 Thu, Nov 21, 2024 Tue, Nov 26, 2024 Tue, Dec 3, 2024 Mon, Dec 16, 2024

Wed, Dec 11, 2024 Thu, Dec 12, 2024 Tue, Dec 17, 2024 Tue, Jan 7, 2025 Wed, Jan 15, 2025

Wed, Jan 22, 2025 Thu, Jan 30, 2025 Tue, Feb 4, 2025 Tue, Feb 11, 2025 Wed, Feb 19, 2025

Wed, Feb 12, 2025 Thu, Feb 20, 2025 Tue, Feb 25, 2025 Tue, Mar 4, 2025 Wed, Mar 12, 2025

Wed, Mar 12, 2025 Thu, Mar 20, 2025 Tue, Mar 25, 2025 Tue, Apr 1, 2025 Wed, Apr 9, 2025

Wed, Apr 16, 2025 Thu, Apr 24, 2025 Tue, Apr 29, 2025 Tue, May 6, 2025 Wed, May 14, 2025

Wed, May 14, 2025 Thu, May 22, 2025 Tue, May 27, 2025 Tue, Jun 3, 2025 Wed, Jun 11, 2025

Deadlines and Meeting Dates                                                                      

2024 - 2025                                                                                                                                

District Governance Council


